
Ref: 

SONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Stream/Subject 

Education (Major) 

English (Major) 

Bengali (Major) 

Students of Semester 1, B.A. (Major), B.SC. (Major & MDC) and B.Com. (Major 
and MDC) are informed that Parent-Teachers Meeting will be held on 
17.12.2025 as per the given schedule -

History (Major) 

(Affiliated to University of Calcutta) 

B.Com. (Major & MDC) 

Philosophy (Major) 

Sahid Biswanath Sarani, Rajpur, Kolkata-149 
Phone: 033 2434 6987/1421 

Geography (Major) 

Political Science (Major) 

B.SC. (Major) all subjects & 
B.SC. (MDC) 

G-12 

Room No 

F-11 

G-9 

G-14 

ESTD- 1985 

S-3 

F-14 

Notice 

F-12 

Dept. Room 

F-7 

Date: 13.12.2025 

Time 

10:00am 

10:00am 

11:00am 

11:00am 

12:00noon 

12:00noon 

12:00noon 

1:00pm 

2:00pm 

Parents are requested to remain present for this discussion with department 
teachers. 

Dr. Sriparna Dutta 

DR. SRIPARNA DUTTA 
Principal 

SONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Sahid Biswanath Sarani, Rajpur, Kolkata-149 
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