

SONARDUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to University of Calcutta)

ESTD - 1985

Sahid Biswanath Sarani, Rajpur, Kolkata-149 Phone: 033 2434 6987/1421

Ref:

Date: 13.12.2025

Notice

Students of Semester 1, B.A. (Major), B.SC. (Major & MDC) and B.Com. (Major and MDC) are informed that Parent-Teachers Meeting will be held on 17.12.2025 as per the given schedule -

Stream/Subject	Room No	Time
Education (Major)	G-12	10:00am
English (Major)	F-11	10:00am
Bengali (Major)	G-9	11:00am
B.Com. (Major & MDC)	G-14	11:00am
History (Major)	S-3	12:00noon
Philosophy (Major)	F-14	12:00noon
Geography (Major)	Dept. Room	12:00noon
Political Science (Major)	F-12	1:00pm
B.SC. (Major) all subjects & B.SC. (MDC)	F-7	2:00pm

Parents are requested to remain present for this discussion with department teachers.

Dr. Sriparna Dutta

DR. SRIPARNA DUTTA Principal SONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Sahid Biswanath Sarani, Rajpur, Kolkata-149